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A000188747 AANYA  FIRDOUSH Female No  1 1 UR  13  488.00  98.00  97.00  95.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371562 MDGOLAM ISHJAT 

RAHAMAN

Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  12  473.00  94.00  91.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969069 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  3 3 UR  10  470.00  98.00  90.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929852 AHAMMAD  BADSHA Male No  4 4 UR  9  468.00  96.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985922 RANISH  MANDAL Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  4  468.00  90.00  97.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434361 MD SAQUIB JAVED Male No  6 6 UR  4  463.00  93.00  97.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220628 DONA  DEBNATH Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  9  462.00  93.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428902 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  8 8 UR  8  461.00  95.00  85.00  93.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094864 SANGBARAN  

ROYCHOWDHURI

Male No  9 9 UR  7  456.00  94.00  76.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095529 RAMIZ  ALI Male No  10 10 UR  8  453.00  93.00  90.00  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422662 KAUSTAV  DEBNATH Male No  11 11 UR  17  450.00  92.00  96.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632583 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  12 12 UR  8  446.00  95.00  90.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002275784 NASIFA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  17  446.00  92.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883900 SOHA  ALI Female No  14  1 14 EWS  7  446.00  81.00  95.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865426 SULOCHANA  KHAN Female No  15 15 UR  20  446.00  78.00  93.00  93.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205048 SUMANTRA DEB PAUL Male No  16 16 UR  9  444.00  84.00  86.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250888 ARITRA  DEY Male No  17 17 UR  24  440.00  91.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365293 BISWANATH  GOSWAMI Male No  18 18 UR  4  437.00  88.00  91.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430960 BIKRAMADITYA  RAJ Male No  19 19 UR  13  437.00  87.00  94.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376113 ROHIT  KAMKAR Male No  20  1 20 ST  5  437.00  85.00  84.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395224 MD TANBIR AHMAD 

SANPUI

Male No  21  3 21 OBC-A  2  431.00  88.00  88.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348918 ARKA  MAITRA Male No  22 22 UR  21  425.00  90.00  83.00  90.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224343 MANOJ  HALDAR Male No  23 23 UR  2  422.00  80.00  86.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016865 ANIK  TALUKDAR Male No  24 24 UR  12  421.00  90.00  86.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002031237 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  25  2 25 EWS  23  421.00  84.00  84.00  97.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918037 TAMANNA  AZAD Female No  26  4 26 OBC-A  10  421.00  79.00  87.00  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332258 BARSHA  DUTTA Female No  27 27 UR  13  419.00  83.00  95.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296075 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  1  418.00  88.00  87.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398202 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  29  5 29 OBC-A  12  418.00  86.00  90.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283850 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  30  1 30 SC  16  418.00  75.00  95.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104808 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  31  6 31 OBC-A  19  417.00  74.00  92.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803917 MUNSHI IMRAN Male No  32 32 UR  5  415.00  86.00  80.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349447 BITHIKA  MONDAL Female No  33  2 33 SC  14  414.00  85.00  90.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739023 ALIYA  MOSARRAT Female No  34  7 34 OBC-A  5  414.00  82.00  87.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409564 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  24  414.00  79.00  91.00  84.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913074 SK SAJIDUDDIN AHMED Male No  36  8 36 OBC-A  21  409.00  83.00  95.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002048136 MD ASIM NUR Male No  37 37 UR  5  409.00  81.00  81.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277073 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  38  3 38 SC  5  408.00  83.00  83.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350753 ABHISHEK  RAJAK Male No  39 39 UR  9  407.00  82.00  94.00  87.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804979 TOMOSA  GHOSH Female No  40  3 40 EWS  2  403.00  85.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935756 MD SAID AFRIDI Male No  41  9 41 OBC-A  24  403.00  81.00  96.00  81.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853082 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  42  4 42 SC  12  403.00  80.00  88.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262019 FALGUNI  MANDAL Female No  43  5 43 SC  16  401.00  86.00  95.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004183 MD MAMUN HOSSAIN Male No  44 44 UR  5  400.00  71.00  88.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926381 AMIT  HALDER Male No  45  6 45 SC  10  398.00  86.00  90.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685138 NISHAT  MOSTAFI Female No  46 46 UR  2  398.00  80.00  84.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667627 SAJAN RANI GHOSH Female No  47  2 47 OBC-B  4  396.00  83.00  83.00  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614299 SNEHASIS  BHOWMICK Male No  48 48 UR  24  396.00  81.00  85.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001931018 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  49  10 49 OBC-A  8  396.00  77.00  88.00  96.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949172 SAHIN  SHA Male No  50 50 UR  18  395.00  86.00  76.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045958 NAZMUS SAKIB Male No  51 51 UR  4  395.00  67.00  91.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334172 SAYAN  MALLIK Male No  52  7 52 SC  9  393.00  79.00  92.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913554 JHILAM  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  53 53 UR  18  393.00  73.00  90.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419188 PRIYA  SARDAR Female No  54  8 54 SC  1  391.00  81.00  83.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641827 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  55  9 55 SC  13  390.00  79.00  76.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270839 UMAR  ALI Male No  56 56 UR  14  390.00  70.00  75.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187373 KARISHMA  HALDER Female No  57  10 57 SC  24  388.00  73.00  82.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277775 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  58 58 UR  11  387.00  81.00  82.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698396 SAMIMA AKTAR BANU Female No  59 59 UR  1  385.00  73.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007412 AVIRUP  DUTTA Male No  60 60 UR  10  384.00  75.00  93.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000802188 SAGNIK  BALA Male No  61  11 61 SC  10  383.00  78.00  62.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701223 ANNESA  BISWAS Female No  62 62 UR  6  383.00  77.00  90.00  97.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069125 NILESH  SAHA Male No  63  3 63 OBC-B  7  383.00  76.00  90.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299421 SEKH  RAJBUL Male No  64  11 64 OBC-A  3  382.00  85.00  60.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873419 PRATIK  BANERJEE Male No  65 65 UR  15  381.00  74.00  92.00  71.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980876 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  66 66 UR  9  380.00  78.00  70.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224382 SUKANTA  BARMAN Male No  67 67 UR  3  379.00  75.00  84.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411055 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  68  4 68 OBC-B  10  378.00  76.00  82.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674638 MOSHI UJ ZAVED Male No  69  12 69 OBC-A  17  378.00  75.00  77.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707229 FARIDUL  SARKAR Male No  70  13 70 OBC-A  10  377.00  81.00  73.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895529 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  71  12 71 SC  16  377.00  74.00  85.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394042 UPANISAD  BHOWMIK Male No  72 72 UR  16  376.00  70.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002117660 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  73  5 73 OBC-B  21  376.00  70.00  87.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428267 SHANKHA SUBHRA DAS Male No  74  6 74 OBC-B  2  376.00  65.00  82.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664026 RANA  GHOSH Male No  75 75 UR  19  373.00  71.00  77.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820215 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  76 76 UR  16  369.00  64.00  80.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281063 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  77  14 77 OBC-A  16  368.00  70.00  84.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776911 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  78  7 78 OBC-B  18  367.00  73.00  85.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012797 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  79  8 79 OBC-B  16  367.00  62.00  89.00  74.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851897 ARUNDHOTI  DUTTA Female No  80 80 UR  19  366.00  79.00  79.00  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514668 SUHRITA  KUNDU Female No  81 81 UR  5  365.00  63.00  78.00  68.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525004 ATIF  ADEEB Male No  82 82 UR  3  363.00  82.00  74.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964182 SATYAM KUMAR JHA Male No  83 83 UR  9  363.00  66.00  87.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874844 ARGHADEEP  SIKDAR Male No  84  13 84 SC  24  363.00  64.00  91.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001727450 SUSHWETA  GHOSH Female No  85 85 UR  17  363.00  63.00  90.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393901 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  86  15 86 OBC-A  3  362.00  76.00  82.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758193 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  87 87 UR  2  362.00  75.00  80.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154627 SUTRISHNA  SAMANTA Female No  88 88 UR  14  359.00  80.00  74.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844481 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  89  16 89 OBC-A  15  359.00  76.00  80.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589106 SOUMIK  BISWAS Male No  90 90 UR  7  359.00  72.00  73.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706176 RAJ ARIYAN SARKAR Male No  91  17 91 OBC-A  7  356.00  71.00  77.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794933 SHIV SANKAR HEMBRAM Male No  92  2 92 ST  18  354.00  69.00  85.00  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262653 SAJID  ANSARI Male No  93  18 93 OBC-A  7  354.00  66.00  90.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403737 SHUVO  SARKAR Male No  94  14 94 SC  15  354.00  66.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032463 MAHASIM  ISLAM Male No  95 95 UR  2  351.00  68.00  80.00  75.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542521 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  96 96 UR  12  351.00  60.00  84.00  73.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001305972 ABHIMUNYA  MONDAL Male No  97 97 UR  22  348.00  67.00  77.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304071 DIYA  SAHA Female No  98 98 UR  9  348.00  65.00  81.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738539 NEHA  ROY Female No  99 99 UR  13  344.00  71.00  70.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389181 MOUMILI  HANDA Female No  100 100 UR  24  343.00  64.00  77.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392791 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  101 101 UR  13  341.00  70.00  75.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397447 HASANUR  ISLAM Male No  102  19 102 OBC-A  19  341.00  53.00  72.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292051 BANANI  BEPARI Female No  103  15 103 SC  19  340.00  62.00  77.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445309 TAJUL  ISLAM Male No  104 104 UR  19  339.00  76.00  72.00  68.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443913 SAYANIKA  SARKAR Female No  105 105 UR  14  338.00  64.00  80.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121897 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  106 106 UR  19  335.00  64.00  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321299 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  107  16 107 SC  19  333.00  68.00  74.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252107 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  108  9 108 OBC-B  22  329.00  64.00  80.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001297202 NEELAADRI  DEVSHARMA Male No  109 109 UR  25  329.00  61.00  80.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030075 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  110 110 UR  13  329.00  60.00  83.00  64.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425526 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  111 111 UR  23  326.00  73.00  63.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435410 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  112  20 112 OBC-A  3  323.00  62.00  70.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054963 MOHANA  PERVEN Female No  113 113 UR  14  319.00  60.00  64.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766442 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  114 114 UR  5  317.00  50.00  88.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779608 RANITA  SAMANTA Female No  115  17 115 SC  16  315.00  60.00  68.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302600 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  116 116 UR  9  314.00  65.00  66.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987204 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  117  21 117 OBC-A  11  314.00  58.00  77.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168476 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  118  22 118 OBC-A  2  311.00  57.00  73.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159649 MRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  119 119 UR  8  311.00  50.00  92.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072690 SNEHA  DAS Female No  120  18 120 SC  15  309.00  55.00  77.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001123863 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  121 121 UR  14  307.00  58.00  70.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849907 FARHAN  SAHIN Female No  122 122 UR  1  304.00  60.00  71.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850320 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  123  23 123 OBC-A  3  302.00  61.00  72.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323444 DIPISHA  MONDAL Female No  124  19 124 SC  22  301.00  55.00  61.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099315 UMAMA  KHATUN Female No  125 125 UR  9  300.00  60.00  65.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429288 HUMERA  KHATUN Female No  126 126 UR  8  300.00  58.00  71.00  75.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781463 NIDHI  CHOUDHARY Female No  127 127 UR  15  299.00  53.00  75.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289617 PRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  128  20 128 SC  3  297.00  59.00  59.00  65.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981825 ANIK  DUTTA Male No  129 129 UR  12  297.00  54.00  77.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841677 GOPAL KUMAR LAHA Male No  130 130 UR  5  297.00  52.00  78.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390161 SAYANDEEP  SARKAR Male No  131  21 131 SC  8  295.00  53.00  54.00  61.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462798 RAHUL  CHANDRA Male No  132 132 UR  13  294.00  50.00  77.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002116252 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  133  22 133 SC  16  291.00  60.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368402 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  134  10 134 OBC-B  23  286.00  52.00  71.00  74.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713437 SAYAN  DAS Male No  135 135 UR  15  286.00  52.00  70.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741364 SK  ROHANUDDIN Male No  136 136 UR  2  285.00  51.00  61.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655948 URME  MUNDA Female No  137 137 UR  2  283.00  51.00  70.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339615 MINARA  KHATUN Female No  138 138 UR  3  281.00  52.00  65.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082729 SABA  SIDDIKI Female No  139  24 139 OBC-A  18  279.00  56.00  58.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692167 MASUFA  ROHAT Female No  140 140 UR  4  277.00  50.00  67.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853554 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  141  23 141 SC  21  272.00  51.00  63.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068720 SMRITI  DEBNATH Female No  142  11 142 OBC-B  13  254.00  52.00  50.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002371562 MDGOLAM ISHJAT 

RAHAMAN

Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  12  473.00  94.00  91.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985922 RANISH  MANDAL Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  4  468.00  90.00  97.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395224 MD TANBIR AHMAD 

SANPUI

Male No  21  3 3 OBC-A  2  431.00  88.00  88.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918037 TAMANNA  AZAD Female No  26  4 4 OBC-A  10  421.00  79.00  87.00  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398202 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  29  5 5 OBC-A  12  418.00  86.00  90.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104808 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  31  6 6 OBC-A  19  417.00  74.00  92.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739023 ALIYA  MOSARRAT Female No  34  7 7 OBC-A  5  414.00  82.00  87.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913074 SK SAJIDUDDIN AHMED Male No  36  8 8 OBC-A  21  409.00  83.00  95.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935756 MD SAID AFRIDI Male No  41  9 9 OBC-A  24  403.00  81.00  96.00  81.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931018 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  49  10 10 OBC-A  8  396.00  77.00  88.00  96.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299421 SEKH  RAJBUL Male No  64  11 11 OBC-A  3  382.00  85.00  60.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674638 MOSHI UJ ZAVED Male No  69  12 12 OBC-A  17  378.00  75.00  77.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000707229 FARIDUL  SARKAR Male No  70  13 13 OBC-A  10  377.00  81.00  73.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281063 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  77  14 14 OBC-A  16  368.00  70.00  84.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393901 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  86  15 15 OBC-A  3  362.00  76.00  82.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844481 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  89  16 16 OBC-A  15  359.00  76.00  80.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706176 RAJ ARIYAN SARKAR Male No  91  17 17 OBC-A  7  356.00  71.00  77.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262653 SAJID  ANSARI Male No  93  18 18 OBC-A  7  354.00  66.00  90.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397447 HASANUR  ISLAM Male No  102  19 19 OBC-A  19  341.00  53.00  72.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435410 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  112  20 20 OBC-A  3  323.00  62.00  70.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987204 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  117  21 21 OBC-A  11  314.00  58.00  77.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168476 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  118  22 22 OBC-A  2  311.00  57.00  73.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850320 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  123  23 23 OBC-A  3  302.00  61.00  72.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082729 SABA  SIDDIKI Female No  139  24 24 OBC-A  18  279.00  56.00  58.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001220628 DONA  DEBNATH Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  9  462.00  93.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667627 SAJAN RANI GHOSH Female No  47  2 2 OBC-B  4  396.00  83.00  83.00  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069125 NILESH  SAHA Male No  63  3 3 OBC-B  7  383.00  76.00  90.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411055 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  68  4 4 OBC-B  10  378.00  76.00  82.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117660 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  73  5 5 OBC-B  21  376.00  70.00  87.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428267 SHANKHA SUBHRA DAS Male No  74  6 6 OBC-B  2  376.00  65.00  82.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776911 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  78  7 7 OBC-B  18  367.00  73.00  85.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012797 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  79  8 8 OBC-B  16  367.00  62.00  89.00  74.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252107 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  108  9 9 OBC-B  22  329.00  64.00  80.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368402 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  134  10 10 OBC-B  23  286.00  52.00  71.00  74.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068720 SMRITI  DEBNATH Female No  142  11 11 OBC-B  13  254.00  52.00  50.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002283850 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  30  1 1 SC  16  418.00  75.00  95.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349447 BITHIKA  MONDAL Female No  33  2 2 SC  14  414.00  85.00  90.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277073 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  38  3 3 SC  5  408.00  83.00  83.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853082 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  42  4 4 SC  12  403.00  80.00  88.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262019 FALGUNI  MANDAL Female No  43  5 5 SC  16  401.00  86.00  95.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926381 AMIT  HALDER Male No  45  6 6 SC  10  398.00  86.00  90.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334172 SAYAN  MALLIK Male No  52  7 7 SC  9  393.00  79.00  92.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419188 PRIYA  SARDAR Female No  54  8 8 SC  1  391.00  81.00  83.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641827 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  55  9 9 SC  13  390.00  79.00  76.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187373 KARISHMA  HALDER Female No  57  10 10 SC  24  388.00  73.00  82.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802188 SAGNIK  BALA Male No  61  11 11 SC  10  383.00  78.00  62.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895529 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  71  12 12 SC  16  377.00  74.00  85.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001874844 ARGHADEEP  SIKDAR Male No  84  13 13 SC  24  363.00  64.00  91.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403737 SHUVO  SARKAR Male No  94  14 14 SC  15  354.00  66.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292051 BANANI  BEPARI Female No  103  15 15 SC  19  340.00  62.00  77.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321299 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  107  16 16 SC  19  333.00  68.00  74.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779608 RANITA  SAMANTA Female No  115  17 17 SC  16  315.00  60.00  68.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072690 SNEHA  DAS Female No  120  18 18 SC  15  309.00  55.00  77.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323444 DIPISHA  MONDAL Female No  124  19 19 SC  22  301.00  55.00  61.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289617 PRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  128  20 20 SC  3  297.00  59.00  59.00  65.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390161 SAYANDEEP  SARKAR Male No  131  21 21 SC  8  295.00  53.00  54.00  61.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116252 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  133  22 22 SC  16  291.00  60.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853554 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  141  23 23 SC  21  272.00  51.00  63.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002376113 ROHIT  KAMKAR Male No  20  1 1 ST  5  437.00  85.00  84.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794933 SHIV SANKAR HEMBRAM Male No  92  2 2 ST  18  354.00  69.00  85.00  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001883900 SOHA  ALI Female No  14  1 1 EWS  7  446.00  81.00  95.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031237 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  25  2 2 EWS  23  421.00  84.00  84.00  97.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804979 TOMOSA  GHOSH Female No  40  3 3 EWS  2  403.00  85.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


